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Clt Num Pilote Club Chassis Groupe Tours Temps Ecart Moyenne M.Tour Vitesse

1 26 BENOIT Arthur Montpellier Energy Mini60 14 11:45.724 74,70 49.801 75,61

2 828 LIMOUSIN Marcel Montpellier Energy Mini60 14 11:45.956 +0.232 74,67 49.784 75,63

3 7 MOULIN Nino Valence Exprit Mini60 14 11:46.891 +1.167 74,57 49.852 75,53

4 829 BOYER Maël Montpellier ALPHA Mini60 14 11:54.515 +8.791 73,78 50.145 75,09

5 88 DESFOURS Antoine Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 11:54.658 +8.934 73,76 50.286 74,88

6 525 VESQUE MONTAGNAN Johan Villeneuce Lot TonyKart Mini60 14 11:56.354 +10.630 73,59 50.443 74,65

7 24 TEISSIER Raphaël Montpellier KR Mini60 14 11:58.155 +12.431 73,40 50.553 74,48

8 44 ARECHAGA-ROUSSEAU Thiago Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 11:58.647 +12.923 73,35 50.447 74,64

9 10 GUILLEM Nathan Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 12:09.595 +23.871 72,25 51.416 73,23

10 5 ARRANZ Esteban Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 12:16.930 +31.206 71,53 51.341 73,34

11 979 MALLET Loëvan Lavilledieu J.B.17 Gazelle 12 11:47.668 +2 Tours 63,85 55.010 68,45

12 42 BOULARD Sacha Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle +14 Tours

13 4 POINSOT Roméo Montpellier DR Gazelle +14 Tours

Pas un tour

4 POINSOT Roméo Montpellier DR Gazelle

42 BOULARD Sacha Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle

  Groupe : Gazelle  

1 88 DESFOURS Antoine Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 11:54.658 73,76 50.286 74,88

2 44 ARECHAGA-ROUSSEAU Thiago Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 11:58.647 +3.989 73,35 50.447 74,64

3 10 GUILLEM Nathan Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 12:09.595 +14.937 72,25 51.416 73,23

4 5 ARRANZ Esteban Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle 14 12:16.930 +22.272 71,53 51.341 73,34

5 979 MALLET Loëvan Lavilledieu J.B.17 Gazelle 12 11:47.668 +2 Tours 63,85 55.010 68,45

6 42 BOULARD Sacha Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle +14 Tours

7 4 POINSOT Roméo Montpellier DR Gazelle +14 Tours

Pas un tour

4 POINSOT Roméo Montpellier DR Gazelle

42 BOULARD Sacha Montpellier ALPHA Gazelle

  Groupe : Mini60  

1 26 BENOIT Arthur Montpellier Energy Mini60 14 11:45.724 74,70 49.801 75,61

2 828 LIMOUSIN Marcel Montpellier Energy Mini60 14 11:45.956 +0.232 74,67 49.784 75,63

3 7 MOULIN Nino Valence Exprit Mini60 14 11:46.891 +1.167 74,57 49.852 75,53

4 829 BOYER Maël Montpellier ALPHA Mini60 14 11:54.515 +8.791 73,78 50.145 75,09

5 525 VESQUE MONTAGNAN Johan Villeneuce Lot TonyKart Mini60 14 11:56.354 +10.630 73,59 50.443 74,65

6 24 TEISSIER Raphaël Montpellier KR Mini60 14 11:58.155 +12.431 73,40 50.553 74,48
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Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Moteur Groupe Tours Temps Ecart Moyenne M.Tour Vitesse

1 102 CHAIX Ethan Cévenole OTK Nat 15 10:58.678 85,75 43.496 86,57

2 10 LEONCE Mattéo Le Luc Exprit Nat 15 11:10.866 +12.188 84,19 44.134 85,32

3 20 REY Marius Montpellier Alpha KA100 15 11:11.472 +12.794 84,11 44.194 85,20

4 44 LEONCE Emie Le Luc Exprit Nat 15 11:21.140 +22.462 82,92 44.822 84,01

5 411 MOREAU Gabin Montpellier D.R. KA100 15 11:21.328 +22.650 82,90 44.696 84,24

6 612 GUYON Arthur Montpellier Tony KA100 15 11:21.645 +22.967 82,86 44.637 84,36

7 7 MIOT Alexandre Grande Motte K.R. Nat 15 11:22.019 +23.341 82,81 44.669 84,30

8 645 CHEZA Nathan Grande Motte Praga KA100 14 11:14.603 +1 Tour 78,14 47.183 79,80

  Groupe : KA100  

1 20 REY Marius Montpellier Alpha KA100 15 11:11.472 84,11 44.194 85,20

2 411 MOREAU Gabin Montpellier D.R. KA100 15 11:21.328 +9.856 82,90 44.696 84,24

3 612 GUYON Arthur Montpellier Tony KA100 15 11:21.645 +10.173 82,86 44.637 84,36

4 645 CHEZA Nathan Grande Motte Praga KA100 14 11:14.603 +1 Tour 78,14 47.183 79,80

  Groupe : Nat  

1 102 CHAIX Ethan Cévenole OTK Nat 15 10:58.678 85,75 43.496 86,57

2 10 LEONCE Mattéo Le Luc Exprit Nat 15 11:10.866 +12.188 84,19 44.134 85,32

3 44 LEONCE Emie Le Luc Exprit Nat 15 11:21.140 +22.462 82,92 44.822 84,01

4 7 MIOT Alexandre Grande Motte K.R. Nat 15 11:22.019 +23.341 82,81 44.669 84,30
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Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Moteur Groupe Tours Temps Ecart Moyenne M.Tour Vitesse

  Groupe : Rotax  

1 917 BETEILLE Maxime Montpellier Exprit Rotax 15 10:46.311 87,39 42.564 88,46

  Groupe : RotaxM  

1 4 HIRTZ Jeremy Montpellier TonyKart RotaxM 15 11:14.175 83,78 44.212 85,17

2 3 HIRTZ Jonathan Montpellier TonyKart RotaxM 15 11:19.962 +5.787 83,06 44.514 84,59

3 29 TRUBERT Julien Martigues Alpha RotaxM 15 11:23.430 +9.255 82,64 44.539 84,54

  Groupe : X30  

1 213 IACONO Mathéo Montpellier OTK X30 15 10:52.063 86,62 42.851 87,87

2 20 CASANOVA Baptiste Montpellier ALPHA SP40 X30 15 10:55.724 +3.661 86,13 43.310 86,94

3 100 FACCINI Théo Montpellier Tony X30 15 10:59.126 +7.063 85,69 43.322 86,92

4 27 CORDELET Charly Montpellier Tony X30 15 11:14.479 +22.416 83,74 44.030 85,52

5 11 PETRONI Christophe Paul Ricard Redspeed X30 15 11:14.581 +22.518 83,73 43.760 86,05

6 297 SMATI Ines Montpellier ALPHA X30 15 11:15.264 +23.201 83,64 43.816 85,94

7 13 RUFFLET Eddy Paul Ricard F.A. X30 14 10:50.615 +1 Tour 81,02 45.364 83,00

8 30 BOUKHELA Lilian Montpellier ALPHA X30 14 11:06.606 +1 Tour 79,08 46.603 80,80

9 25 PICON Charles Montpellier ALPHA X30 11 8:15.257 +4 Tours 83,63 44.310 84,98

  Groupe : X30M  

1 7 BAGUET Emmanuel Montpellier ALPHA X30M 15 11:10.772 84,20 43.913 85,75

2 523 RIOUALL Joël Montpellier ALPHA X30M 15 11:11.391 +0.619 84,12 44.042 85,50

3 130 FERRIER Pierre Alex Montpellier ALPHA X30M 15 11:15.462 +4.690 83,62 44.178 85,23

4 200 RENARD Alexandre Montpellier ALPHA X30M 15 11:19.554 +8.782 83,11 44.498 84,62

5 127 COSTES Anthony TECNO X30M 14 10:54.910 +1 Tour 80,49 44.898 83,87

6 217 VERRAX Stéphane Montpellier Tony X30M 14 11:04.735 +1 Tour 79,30 45.825 82,17

7 426 VOCENAS Rudy Montpellier TonyKart X30M 13 9:41.841 +2 Tours 84,13 43.888 85,80
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Clt Num Pilote Licence Club Chassis Moteur Groupe Tours Temps Ecart Moyenne M.Tour Vitesse

  Groupe : KZ2  

1 88 MAKOWIECKI Frédéric Montpellier ALPHA  -  TM KZ2 16 11:02.951 90,88 40.902 92,06

2 7 LEDER Sébastien Aveyron Sodi  -  TM KZ2 16 11:05.113 +2.162 90,58 41.031 91,77

3 4 LEDER Grégory Cévenole Sodi  -  TM KZ2 16 11:08.827 +5.876 90,08 41.135 91,54

4 9 PERICHON Louis K.C.P.O.M. Sodi  -  TM KZ2 16 11:16.731 +13.780 89,03 41.461 90,82

5 26 VACHET-VALAZ Kevin Cévenole Sodi  -  TM KZ2 16 11:19.791 +16.840 88,62 41.783 90,12

6 22 ROUSTAN Damien Montpellier CRG  -  TM KZ2 16 11:27.086 +24.135 87,68 42.194 89,24

7 111 ALIBERT Gaëtan Aveyron BirelArt - TM KZ2 16 11:27.198 +24.247 87,67 42.096 89,45

8 11 RAMONDENC Adrien Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2 16 11:34.557 +31.606 86,74 42.515 88,57

9 18 SCASSO Gaëtan Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2 16 11:41.925 +38.974 85,83 42.047 89,55

10 311 COLLAVIZZA Alexandre Montpellier Energy - TM KZ2 15 11:10.647 +1 Tour 84,22 43.647 86,27

11 21 RIBOULET Matthieu Montpellier C.L.  -  TM KZ2 +16 Tours

12 181 ALARCAN Tony Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2 +16 Tours

Pas un tour

21 RIBOULET Matthieu Montpellier C.L.  -  TM KZ2

181 ALARCAN Tony Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2

  Groupe : KZ2M  

1 128 DZIERZBICKI Quentin Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2M 16 11:08.198 90,16 41.270 91,24

2 33 LOEVEMBRUCK Grégory Montpellier BirelArt  -  TM KZ2M 16 11:10.946 +2.748 89,79 41.230 91,33

3 42 RAYMOND Ghislain Comtat Venaissin RossoKorsa-TM KZ2M 16 11:21.464 +13.266 88,41 41.885 89,90

4 329 DE NATTES Nicolas Montpellier ALPHA  -  TM KZ2M 16 11:22.771 +14.573 88,24 41.907 89,85

5 728 LACAN Christophe Montpellier BirelArt  -  TM KZ2M 15 10:28.473 +1 Tour 89,87 41.376 91,00

6 5 ALIQUOT Richard Pers Tony   -  IAME KZ2M 15 11:04.904 +1 Tour 84,95 43.182 87,20

7 2 ROUX Fabrice Montpellier ALPHA  -  TM KZ2M 15 11:16.974 +1 Tour 83,43 43.402 86,76

8 25 RAUX Pascal Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2M +16 Tours

9 53 LESAINT Ludovic Bretigny Tony   -  IAME KZ2M +16 Tours

10 24 PARGUEL Stéphane Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2M +16 Tours

Pas un tour

24 PARGUEL Stéphane Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2M

25 RAUX Pascal Montpellier Sodi  -  TM KZ2M

53 LESAINT Ludovic Bretigny Tony   -  IAME KZ2M



VolaSoftControlPdf

Trophée ELCEKA Printemps 2023
TTI

Finale

Classement Officiel

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.15

12/02/2023 - 12/02/2023  /  Circuit ELCEKA GRABELS 14/02/2023 - 10:07  /  Page 1/1

Clt Num Pilote Groupe Tours Temps Ecart Moyenne M.Tour Vitesse

1 1 SIMON Vincent TTI 14 10:15.793 85,61 42.358 88,89

2 2 QUELENNEC Alain TTI 14 10:17.483 +1.690 85,37 42.705 88,17

3 16 ANZALONE Tony TTI 14 10:27.078 +11.285 84,06 43.483 86,59

4 4 SICILIA Manuel TTI 12 9:02.987 +2 Tours 83,21 43.833 85,90

5 18 GILLET Gregory TTI 12 10:28.522 +2 Tours 71,89 49.507 76,06

6 11 SMARGIASSI Thierry TTI 8 6:02.852 +6 Tours 83,02 43.795 85,98


